Universal book case Bookstyle for Tablet 10''
SKU: TABOOKSTYLEUN10R
Bookstyle Universal case with stand function for tablet 10", 4 card holders , Red color
Bookstyle is the new line of book case of SBS. Equipped with a unique style thanks to the special exterior finish is a very versatile
case, suitable for any situation, elegant but not too difficult and above all functional, with four pockets for cards placed on the
inside cover and the practical system an elastic closure. Provides complete protection from bumps and scratches completely
covers the entire surface of your Tablet.
Features:
made of PU material
easy opening of the front
simultaneously protects your Tablet and touch screen
foldable front for lecter position
elastic closure system
Universal book case Bookstyle for Tablet 10''
SKU: TABOOKSTYLEUN10R
Technical data
Color: cerise_red
EAN: 8018417196171
SKU: TABOOKSTYLEUN10R
Weight: 300 g
Closure: Book
Type: Protective case
Material: PU
Finishing/Feature: Holder pocket card
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 25 mm
Width Pack: 190 mm
Depth Inner: 310 mm
Height Pack: 275 mm
Weight Pack: 320 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 660 mm
Height Inner: 202 mm
Weight Inner: 1900 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 449 mm
Weight Master: 17100 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it